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Team Standings – Week 13 

# Name Games 
 

Score Win Loss ERO 
ERO 

Against 
10-0 
Win 10-0 Loss 

1 BarBox Bullies 325 2782 230 95 0 0 22 2 
2 Mis-Cued 325 2573 180 145 0 0 4 5 
3 Crooked Cues 325 2581 189 136 0 0 10 5 
4 Electric Cues 325 2556 179 145 0 0 2 9 
5 Black Knights 325 2529 163 162 0 0 6 5 
6 Pocket Rockets 325 2405 138 187 0 0 1 4 
7 7-HG 325 2417 118 207 0 0 5 11 
8 Shot Callers 325 2280 102 222 0 0 2 11 
 

Player Standings – Week 13 

# Name Avg Games Score Win Loss Pct ERO 
10-0 
Win 

10-0 
Loss 

Session 
Played  

 7-HG 
  

 
       

50 Casey "KC" Stevens 6 30 186 8 22 62.0 0 0 0 6 
19 Bright Uwagboe 7 55 400 24 31 72.7 0 1 3 11 
63 Chris _ 6 5 28 1 4 56.0 0 0 0 1 
15 Gee Washington 7 60 416 25 35 69.3 0 1 3 12 
17 Natalie Yawn 7 55 412 25 30 74.9 0 1 2 11 
38 Sosa McQuinnie 7 45 310 17 28 68.9 0 1 3 9 
61 Spencer _ 6 5 31 1 4 62.0 0 0 0 1 
20 Zoe Wilson 7 60 399 16 44 66.5 0 1 0 12 
68 BUY (7-HG) POINTS 5 5 25 0 5 50.0 0 0 0 1 

            

  Barbox Bullies           
33 Charlie Smith 8 40 332 28 12 83.0 1 3 0 8 
26 Don Bullard 9 40 364 33 7 91.0 3 1 1 8 
30 Doug Winnett 9 40 343 27 13 85.8 3 4 0 8 
25 Guy Newman 9 40 373 33 7 93.3 6 3 0 8 
45 Hulon Binkley 8 30 240 19 11 80.0 0 1 0 6 
34 Jessie Wilcoxson 8 40 332 25 15 83.0 1 2 0 8 
32 Robert "Robbie" Smith 9 40 340 28 12 85.0 4 4 1 8 
53 Sam Sidener 7 20 144 9 11 72.0 0 0 0 4 
36 Timmy Rice 9 35 314 28 7 89.7 3 4 0 7 
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# Name Avg Games Score Win Loss Pct ERO 
10-0 
Win 

10-0 
Loss 

Session 
Played 

  Black Knights           
35 Rick Rieckhoff 7 50 329 16 34 65.8 0 0 1 10 
40 Brad Spencer 8 35 264 18 17 75.4 0 1 0 7 
12 Gary Gentry 7 60 425 25 35 70.8 0 0 0 12 
60 Joe Poupard 8 5 38 2 3 76.0 0 0 0 1 
52 Josue "Rico" Benitez 9 20 175 14 6 87.5 2 3 0 4 
16 Kathy Knuth 7 55 412 30 25 74.9 0 1 1 11 
9 Mark Filardi 8 55 440 34 21 80.0 0 0 2 11 
29 William Watson 8 45 346 24 21 76.9 1 1 1 9 

            
 Crooked Cues           
27 Daniel Martinez 8 45 353 25 20 78.4 5 4 2 9 
49 Bryan Binns 8 25 201 15 10 80.4 1 1 0 5 
1 Darryl Sammons 8 65 550 41 24 84.6 3 1 0 13 
13 David Eshom 8 50 424 34 16 84.8 2 2 1 10 
54 Jess Reed 5 30 141 4 26 47.0 0 0 1 6 
18 Michael "Mike" Yoshida 8 50 411 32 18 82.2 1 2 0 10 
3 Tommy Wilson 8 60 496 38 22 82.7 1 0 1 12 
            

  Electric Cues           
6 James Long 8 60 473 34 26 78.8 0 0 1 12 
59 Alexander Delgado 7 10 68 4 6 68.0 0 0 1 2 
2 Alonzo "Gator" Harris 8 65 520 41 24 80.0 1 2 1 13 
7 Eric Yu 8 60 459 36 24 76.5 2 0 3 12 
47 Jacob Burwell 8 25 205 16 9 82.0 0 0 1 5 
44 Kevin Allison 7 35 250 14 21 71.4 0 0 0 7 
24 Nathan Pugh 8 50 378 24 26 75.6 0 0 2 10 
55 Patrick Stephens 9 15 128 10 5 85.3 0 0 0 3 
65 BUY (EC) POINTS 5 5 25 0 4 50.0 0 0 0 1 

            

  Mis-Cued           
14 Sandy Cammack 8 55 423 33 22 76.9 0 0 2 11 
42 Bill Cammack 8 30 251 20 10 83.7 0 0 0 6 
8 Lance Goettlicher 7 60 449 25 35 74.8 1 1 0 12 
31 Oscar Aguirre 7 50 343 18 32 68.6 0 0 2 10 
4 Randy Goettlicher 9 55 489 42 13 88.9 2 3 0 11 
41 Rowdie Goettlicher 9 30 262 22 8 87.3 0 0 0 6 
37 Steve Barbero 7 45 311 20 25 69.1 0 0 1 9 
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# Name Avg Games Score Win Loss Pct ERO 
10-0 
Win 

10-0 
Loss 

Session 
Played 

            

   Pocket Rockets           
11 Bobby Johnson 8 55 432 31 24 78.6 0 0 1 11 
51 David Pickrum 6 30 180 8 22 60.0 0 0 0 6 
48 Eddie Dagan 7 30 205 11 19 68.3 0 0 1 6 
43 Katie Snow 7 35 251 14 21 71.7 0 0 0 7 
46 Taryin "Red" Ball 6 35 214 10 25 61.1 0 0 0 7 
22 Ted Swanson 7 55 392 24 31 71.3 0 0 0 11 
28 Todd Swanson 8 45 348 22 23 77.3 0 1 0 9 
67 BUY POINTS (PR) 5 5 25 0 5 50.0 0 0 0 1 

            
 Shot Callers           
10 Justin "JustB" Blake-Pickett 7 65 440 21 44 67.7 0 0 2 13 
71 Beaux Diesel 0 5 0 0 5 0.0 0 0 5 1 
5 Brian "Polo" Stafford 7 65 487 33 32 74.9 1 2 1 13 
39 DeJulius "JuJu" St. Amant 5 55 288 9 46 52.4 0 0 1 11 
64 Michael "Mike" English 6 5 28 1 4 56.0 0 0 0 1 
23 Robert "HeyYou" Stevens 6 60 388 21 39 64.7 0 0 2 12 
21 Taja "Taj" Patterson** 6 65 395 17 48 60.8 0 0 0 13 
58 Will "Cowboy" _ 7 10 70 3 7 70.0 0 0 0 2 
66 BUY (SC) POINTS 5 5 25 0 4 50.0 0 0 0 1 

            
** Indicates this player played on more than one team; total score is shown here. 
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Top 10 Players – Week 13 

 Name Team Name Score Win Loss ERO 
ERO 

Against 
10-0 
Wins 

1 Eric Yu Electric Cues 50 5 0 0 1 0 
2 Kathy Knuth Black Knights 50 5 0 0 0 0 
3 Don Bullard BarBox Bullies 50 5 0 0 0 0 
4 Sosa McQuinnie 7-HG 50 5 0 0 0 1 
5 Mark Filardi Black Knights 45 4 1 0 0 0 
6 DeJulius "JuJu" St. Amant Shot Callers 44 4 1 0 0 0 
7 Darryl Sammons Crooked Cues 43 3 2 0 0 0 
8 Brian "Polo" Stafford Shot Callers 43 3 2 0 0 0 
9 Taja "Taj" Patterson Shot Callers 43 3 2 0 0 0 
10 Jessie Wilcoxson BarBox Bullies 41 4 1 0 0 1 
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Top Player Achievements – Week 13 Totals 
Players Table Run Break-n-Run 8 on break "50" Score 
Daniel Martinez 4 1 -- -- 
Robert "Robbie" Smith 4 -- -- 2 
Guy Newman 3 3 -- 4 
Timmy Rice 2 1 -- 2 
Doug Winnett 2 1 -- -- 
Eric Yu 2 -- -- 2 
Don Bullard 1 1 1 3 
David Eshom 1 1 -- 4 
Josue "Rico" Benitez 1 1 -- -- 
Alonzo 'Gator" Harris 1 -- -- 3 
Charlie Smith 1 -- -- 2 
Bryan Binns 1 -- -- 1 
Jessie Wilcoxson 1 -- 1 -- 
Tommy Wilson 1 -- -- 3 
Randy Goettlicher -- 2 -- 4 
Darryl Sammons -- 2 -- -- 
Michael "Mike" Yoshida -- 1 1 2 
Brian "Polo" Stafford -- 1 -- 1 
William Watson -- 1 -- 1 
Lance Goettlicher -- 1 -- -- 
Todd Swanson -- -- 1 -- 
James Long -- -- -- 2 
Kathy Knuth -- -- -- 2 
Rowdie Goettlicher -- -- -- 2 
Sandy Cammack -- -- -- 2 
Bobby Johnson -- -- -- 1 
Brad Spencer -- -- -- 1 
Gee Washington -- -- -- 1 
Natalie Yawn -- -- -- 1 
Sosa McQuinnie -- -- -- 1 
Steve Barbero -- -- -- 1 
William "BumbleBHE" Jackson -- -- -- 1 
     

Player Occurrences 14 13 4 25 
 

 


